



QUOTATION

Customer :

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
36 ROBINSON ROAD
#16-01 CITY HOUSE
SINGAPORE 068877

NO. : 39522

DATE : 19/11/2021
CLAIM NO. : 11820
POLICY NO. : D-2109290MFCE133
FROM : RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO. : FBS4159B
MAKE/MODEL : HON / CB400X

(Page 1 of 3)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	BAR HANDLE P/N: 71324 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$70.50	70.50
2	BOX SIDE (MOTOMALL) ALUMINIUM 38L (MATT BLACK) P/N: 69470 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$529.50	529.50
3	BRACKET IU METER (UNIVERSAL) S/STEEL P/N: 31712 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$24.00	24.00
4	BRACKET SUPPORT CRASH BAR FRONT LH (CISCO) P/N: 70242 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$82.50	82.50
5	BRACKET UPPER COWLING FRONT P/N: 71341 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$47.00	47.00
6	CAMERA REAR IP68 P/N: 71342 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$618.00	618.00
7	COWLING FRONT LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$363.70	363.70
8	CRASH BAR OUTER LH FRONT WITH SIREN MOUNT (CISCO) P/N: 70239 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$288.50	288.50
9	CRASH BAR REAR LH (CISCO) P/N: 70238 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$155.00	155.00

*39522 *



<u>S/N</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
10	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - LABOUR QUOTED FOR DISMANTLING AND INSTALLATION OF PARTS.	Supply/Install	14.00	\$40.00	560.00
11	LAMP SIGNAL FRONT LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$103.10	103.10
12	LIGHT LED (JL) 12 LED RED / BLUE WITH CLEAR LENS P/N: 62716 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$297.00	297.00
13	M10 WHEELWALKER WALKING MEASURE	Replace	1.00	\$50.00	50.00
14	METER ASSY - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$424.20	424.20
15	METER IU (12V) NEW MODEL P/N: 34351 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$165.00	165.00
16	MIRROR LH P/N: 71300 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$86.00	86.00
17	PANEL L. INNER P/N: 71286 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$20.50	20.50
18	PANEL METER P/N: 71304 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$62.50	62.50
19	SCREW PAN - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	2.00	\$4.60	9.20
20	SPRAY PAINT ON COWLING FRONT LH - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	Spray	1.00	\$130.00	130.00
21	STAY COWLING FRONT UPPER P/N: 71340 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$117.50	117.50
22	STAY SCREEN LH P/N: 54749 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$41.50	41.50
23	STAY SCREEN RH P/N: 54744 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$41.50	41.50
24	STICKER (CERTIS CISCO) WINDSHIELD P/N: 67401 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$36.50	36.50

*39522 *



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
25	STICKER (CISCO) COWLING FRONT LH P/N: 69684 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$19.50	19.50
26	STICKER (CISCO) COWLING SIDE LH P/N: 69681 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$32.00	32.00
27	STICKER (LTA) TRAFFIC MARSHALL SIDE BOX LH P/N: 69955 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$292.00	292.00
28	STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK) STRAIGHT P/N: 32921 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$20.00	20.00
29	TRANSPORT CHARGES (MOTORCYCLE) CLASS 2 P/N: 45836		1.00	\$45.00	45.00
30	WINDSHIELD - CLEAR (PUIG) P/N: 69455 - (REPORTED BY MECHANIC)	REPLACE	1.00	\$222.00	222.00

SUB TOTAL	\$4,953.70
GST @ 7 %	\$346.76
GRAND TOTAL (SGD)	\$5,300.46

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of
BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

***39522 ***

